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Είδος ΕίδοςΚωδικός ΚωδικόςΤιμή Τιμή

Διπλός 
μηχανισμός

201.244820001
Πλήρης με βάση
(Παλιός Κωδικός  
201.240622001)

201.244821001
Χωρίς βάση

35,00

41,501

1.1

1.2

Έδρα 
μηχανισμού

Φλοτέρ

201.241859001
(ΓΙΑ ΜΗΧΑΝΙΣΜΟ 
201.240622001)

201.240705001

9,50

43,00

3

4

5

6

8

9

Λάστιχο 
Φλοτέρ

201.242313001 3,50 

Σπιράλ 
Φλοτέρ

201.240921001 14,50 

Προστα-
τευτικό 
φελιζόλ

201.241348001 9,50

Διακοπτάκι 201.242414001 10,50

10

Κάλυμμα 
πίσω 
από την 
πλακέτα

201.241343001 10,50 

Έδρα 
ανύψωσης 
μηχανισμού

201.241349001 12,00 11

12

Σετ πύροι, 
γωνίες και 
ασφάλεια 
Clip

201.241465001 18,00 

13
Στήριγμα 
πλακέτας 
Clip

201.242274001 22,50 

Πύρος 
ενεργο-
ποίησης 
μηχανισμού

201.240074001 2,00 14

15
Κρεμάλα 
στήριξης 
αποχέ-
τευσης 201.240190001 

(ΓΙΑ KAZANAKI 
110.100.00.1)

201.240401001 
(ΓΙΑ KAZANAKI 
458.127.00.1)

3,50 

8,50

16

Ντίζες 
στήριξης 
κρεμαστής 
λεκάνης

201.240189001 5,00 

17
Καμπύλη 
αποχέ-
τευσης Φ90

201.366061161 18,00

18

Σετ 
σύνδεσης 
κρεμαστής 
λεκάνης

201.152404461 24,00 

Λάστιχο 
στεγανο-
ποίησης

201.362771001 2,0019

7.1

7

201.241295001

201.813514001

7,00
ΣΕΤ 10ΤΕΜ

3,50 

Έλασμα 
επαναφοράς 
πλακέτας

Λάστιχο 
μηχανισμού 
έκπλυσης

2

2.1 2,50

3,50

201.816418001
(ΓΙΑ ΜΗΧΑΝΙΣΜΟ
201.240622001)

201.244244001
(ΓΙΑ ΜΗΧΑΝΙΣΜΟ
201.244820001)

201.240622001 ΑΝΤΙΚΑΤΑΣΤΑΘΗΚΕ ΑΠΟ 201.244820001

14

20

20 201.240058001 17,50

Σετ επιμήκυνσης 
για πλακέτες 
Delta, Twinline, 
200SF

Έτος κατασκευής
από

Kατασκευή
έως

Type Type Delta

2002

2005

2005

Delta  12cm

Delta  12cm

UP100

UP100

458.127.00.1

110.100.00.1

Geberit, Alterna, Delta,

Delta01, Delta10,  Delta11, Delta15, Delta20, Delta21, Delta25, Delta30, Delta35, Delta40, Delta50, Delta51, 
Delta Zero
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